Wheelhouse Detroit Service Matrix

Basic Tune Up

Tune Up Plus - $75 [[Our Basic Tune Up, Plus a full wheel true (Off
Bike) and the cleaning of bottom bracket and front & rear derailleur ]]

Total Overhaul [[Plus + Parts included]]

Wheel Repairs

Flat Tire (Tire On Bike) plus tube cost

Flat Tire (Tire Off Bike) plus tube cost

Flat Tire (Coaster Brake/Internal/Peg)

Flat for Internal Gear/Coaster Brake/English 3 spd/Slime Tube
Flat on Dutch Style Bike/Fully enclosed Chain case
Broken Spoke includes truing wheel

True Wheel

Install Tire

Front Wheel Installation

Rear Wheel Installation

Rim Tape Install

Bike Accessories Installation
Install Basket

Install Fender

Install Rack (front or rear)
Install Seat/Saddle

Install Rear Rack with Child Carrier
Install Baby Seat

Install Bell, Horn, or Light
Install Lock Bracket

Install Kick Stand

Install Training Wheels

Install Bottle Cage

Install Generator Light

Install Computer w/o cadence
Install Computer w/cadence
Install Computer - Flightdeck
Install Computer - Ergo Brain
Install Computer Battery
Reset Computer

Change Pedals

Install pedals (with purchase?)
Install Toe Clips/Straps

Install Aerobars

Install All Other Accessories
Install Bike Rack on car

Brakes

Brake Adjustment

Overhaul Brake (Replace cable, housing, and pads, and adjust)
Cable

Housing

Brake Pad Installation

Adjust Rear BMX Brake with Rotor

Bleeding Disc Brakes

Replacing Hydraulic Disc Brake Housing

WD Service
Price Price
$50
$75

$175

$6.00 Plus tube
$4.00 Plus tube
$13.00 Plus tube
$8.00 Plus tube
$10.00 Plus tube
$15-25 $3/spoke
$15-25
$6.00 Plus Tire
$6.00
$8.00

$4 $4/wheel

$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$10.00
$25
$25
$5.00
$8

$8
$12
$2
$20
$15.00
$20.00
$40.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$20 to $40
$60 per Hr
$50.00

$10/each
$12/+Parts/Each
$10/Each $4 each
$10/Each $1/foot
$5/Set

$25

$25 $5 fluid
$15

WD Parts



Disc Rotor Truing

Install Brake Levers

Install Brake Caliper

Install Brake Disc

Install Disc Brakes

Install brake levers - Mountain Bike
Install brake levers - Road Bike
Cross Lever Installation

Gears

Internal Gear Adjustment Starts At (Send Out for Repair)
Gear/Deraillier Adjust (each gear)
Overhaul derailleur

Replace derailleur

Replace derailleur pulleys

Install Shifter

Replace shifter

Install Derailleur

Install Derailleur Hanger
Derailleur Hanger Alignment
Downtube

Dual Control/Bar End

Shifter Maintenance

Frame Repair

Check fork alignment

Replace Fork

Install Fork (includes cutting steer tube)
Install Fork w/Headset Install

Removal or installation of cups in frame only
Align Frame Derailleur Hanger

Check frame alignment

Suspension Fork Oil Change
Suspension Forks

Fee for Oil Handling

Overhaul Single Pivot

Overhaul Multi Pivots

Handlebars

Install Grips

Install Bar End Grips

Install Handlebars

Wrap Handlebars

Cut Down Handlebar (Mountain or Road)

Bottom Bracket
Bottom Bracket Bearing Overhaul

Replace (cartridge) bottom bracket
Removing Frozen Bottom Bracket
Bottom Bracket Installation

Hubs

Adjust Front Hub

Adjust Rear Hub

Front Hub Bearing Overhaul

$8/Each

$12

$5

$5

$35

$8 to $20 (pair)
$10 to $30 (pair)
$30

$18.00
$8.00
$15.00
$12

$10

$15 to $30
$15 to $30
$12

$5

$12

$12 to $25
$15 to $30
$8

$20
$25
$35
$40
$12
$12
$10
Off Site
Off Site
Off Site
Off Site
Off Site

$6.00

$8.00

$15 to $40 plus parts
$15.00 Plus tape
$5

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$60.00 per hr
$20

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00



Rear Hub Bearing Overhaul

Headsets

Adjust Threadless Headset
Adjust Threaded Headset
Replace Headset

Headset Bearing Overhaul
Install Headset Cups

Install Headset Crown Race
Install Star nut

Install Stem

Headset Installation

Drivetrain

Install/remove Cassette/Freewheel
Install Crank

Install Chain

Install Chainring

Install Fixed cog/lockring

Replace single chainring

Replace double chainring

Replace triple chainring

Lube chain

Replace cotter pins
Freewheel/Cassette Installation and Derailleur Adjustment

Bicycle Cleaning
Filthy Bike Surcharge
Bicycle Cosmetic Cleaning

Miscellaneous

Use of Lube by Customer

Misc. Part Installation

Assemble Bike

Bike Boxing

Rush Service (subject to Availablility)
Storage Fee (past 7 days)

Pick-Up / Drop-Off

Mexicantown, Downtown, Corktown, Woodbridge, New Center, North
End, Midtown,Lafayette Park, Eastern Market, The Villages, East
Riverfont

The Rest of Detroit
The Inner Ring Suburbs

Shop Labor/Storage Notes
Labor prices are pegged to a skilled mechanics rate of $60/hour and do
not include parts.

$20.00

$5

$5

$15

$20

$15

$6.00

$6

$15 to $30
$15

$8.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$8.00
$16

$10
$60/hr (15 Min)

$1

$60/hr (15 Min)

$65.00

$55

$15

$5/day

One - Way Round Trip
$10 $15
$15 $20
$20 $25



