Wheelhouse Detroit Service Matrix	WD Service Price	WD Parts Price
Basic Tune Up	\$50	
Tune Up Plus - \$75 [[Our Basic Tune Up, Plus a full wheel true (Off	\$75	
Bike) and the cleaning of bottom bracket and front & rear derailleur]]	0.1==	
Total Overhaul [[Plus + Parts included]]	\$175	
Wheel Repairs		
Flat Tire (Tire On Bike) plus tube cost	\$6.00	Plus tube
Flat Tire (Tire Off Bike) plus tube cost	\$4.00	Plus tube
Flat Tire (Coaster Brake/Internal/Peg)	\$13.00	Plus tube
Flat for Internal Gear/Coaster Brake/English 3 spd/Slime Tube	\$8.00	Plus tube
Flat on Dutch Style Bike/Fully enclosed Chain case	\$10.00	Plus tube
Broken Spoke includes truing wheel	\$15-25	\$3/spoke
True Wheel	\$15-25	
Install Tire	\$6.00	Plus Tire
Front Wheel Installation	\$6.00	
Rear Wheel Installation	\$8.00	
Rim Tape Install	\$4	\$4/wheel
Bike Accessories Installation	¢12.00	
Install Basket Install Fender	\$12.00 \$15.00	
Install Rack (front or rear) Install Seat/Saddle	\$12.00	
	\$10.00	
Install Rear Rack with Child Carrier	\$25	
Install Baby Seat	\$25	
Install Bell, Horn, or Light	\$5.00	
Install Lock Bracket	\$8	
Install Kick Stand	\$8	
Install Training Wheels	\$12	
Install Bottle Cage	\$2	
Install Generator Light	\$20	
Install Computer w/o cadence	\$15.00	
Install Computer w/cadence	\$20.00	
Install Computer - Flightdeck	\$40.00	
Install Computer - Ergo Brain	\$35.00	
Install Computer Battery	\$5.00	
Reset Computer	\$5.00	
Change Pedals	\$10.00	
Install pedals (with purchase?)	\$6.00	
Install Toe Clips/Straps	\$6.00	
Install Aerobars	\$20 to \$40	
Install All Other Accessories	\$60 per Hr	
Install Bike Rack on car	\$50.00	
Brakes Brake Adjustment	\$10/each	
Overhaul Brake (Replace cable, housing, and pads, and adjust)	\$10/each	
Cable	\$12/+Parts/Each	\$4 each
Housing	\$10/Each	\$1/foot
Brake Pad Installation	\$5/Set	φ 1/100ί
	\$5/Set \$25	
Adjust Rear BMX Brake with Rotor Bleeding Disc Brakes	\$25 \$25	\$5 fluid
	L.D.Z.1	Laco HILIICI

Disa Datas Turing	Φ0 /⊏ I-	
Disc Rotor Truing	\$8/Each	
Install Brake Levers	\$12	
Install Brake Caliper	\$5	
Install Brake Disc	\$5	
Install Disc Brakes	\$35	
Install brake levers - Mountain Bike	\$8 to \$20 (pair)	
Install brake levers - Road Bike	\$10 to \$30 (pair)	
Cross Lever Installation	\$30	
Gears		
Internal Gear Adjustment Starts At (Send Out for Repair)	\$18.00	
Gear/Deraillier Adjust (each gear)	\$8.00	
Overhaul derailleur	\$15.00	
	•	
Replace derailleur	\$12	
Replace derailleur pulleys	\$10	
Install Shifter	\$15 to \$30	
Replace shifter	\$15 to \$30	
Install Derailleur	\$12	
Install Derailleur Hanger	\$5	
Derailleur Hanger Alignment	\$12	
Downtube	\$12 to \$25	
Dual Control/Bar End	\$15 to \$30	
Shifter Maintenance	\$8	
Frame Repair		
Check fork alignment	\$20	
Replace Fork	\$25	
·	\$35	
Install Fork (includes cutting steer tube) Install Fork w/Headset Install	· ·	
	\$40	
Removal or installation of cups in frame only	\$12	
Align Frame Derailleur Hanger	\$12	
Check frame alignment	\$10	
Suspension Fork Oil Change	Off Site	
Suspension Forks	Off Site	
Fee for Oil Handling	Off Site	
Overhaul Single Pivot	Off Site	
Overhaul Multi Pivots	Off Site	
Handlebars		
Install Grips	\$6.00	
Install Bar End Grips	\$8.00	
Install Handlebars	\$15 to \$40	plus parts
Wrap Handlebars	\$15.00	Plus tape
Cut Down Handlebar (Mountain or Road)	\$5	i ius iape
out bowith andiebai (iniountain of Road)	φυ	
Bottom Bracket		
Bottom Bracket Bearing Overhaul	\$15.00	
	\$20.00	
Replace (cartridge) bottom bracket	\$15.00	
Removing Frozen Bottom Bracket	\$60.00 per hr	
Bottom Bracket Installation	\$20	
I h. E. c.		
Hubs	640.00	
Adjust Front Hub	\$10.00	
Adjust Rear Hub	\$15.00	
Front Hub Bearing Overhaul	\$15.00	

Rear Hub Bearing Overhaul	\$20.00	
Headsets		
Adjust Threadless Headset	\$5	
Adjust Threaded Headset	\$5	
Replace Headset	\$15	
Headset Bearing Overhaul	\$20	
Install Headset Cups	\$15	
Install Headset Crown Race	\$6.00	
Install Star nut	\$6	
Install Stem	\$15 to \$30	
Headset Installation	\$15	
Troubot motamation	Ψισ	
Drivetrain		
Install/remove Cassette/Freewheel	\$8.00	
Install Crank	\$20.00	
Install Chain	\$10.00	
Install Chainring	\$10.00	
Install Fixed cog/lockring	\$10.00	
Replace single chainring	\$20.00	
Replace double chainring	\$20.00	
Replace triple chainring	\$20.00	
Lube chain	\$5.00	
Replace cotter pins	\$8.00	
Freewheel/Cassette Installation and Derailleur Adjustment	\$16	
Bicycle Cleaning		
Filthy Bike Surcharge	\$10	
Bicycle Cosmetic Cleaning	\$60/hr (15 Min)	
Miscellaneous		
Use of Lube by Customer	\$1	
Misc. Part Installation	\$60/hr (15 Min)	
Assemble Bike	\$65.00	
Bike Boxing	\$55	
Rush Service (subject to Availablility)	\$15	
Storage Fee (past 7 days)	\$5/day	
Pick-Up / Drop-Off	One - Way	Round Trip
Mexicantown, Downtown, Corktown, Woodbridge, New Center, North	One - way	rtouria rrip
End, Midtown, Lafayette Park, Eastern Market, The Villages, East	#10	¢15
Riverfont The Rest of Detroit	\$10 \$15	\$15 \$20
	\$15 \$20	\$20 \$25
The Inner Ring Suburbs	\$20	\$25
Shop Labor/Storage Notes		
Labor prices are pegged to a skilled mechanics rate of \$60/hour and do not include parts.		